WWhite Y4/ines

gl
Kim Crawford, Sauv. Blanc, N. Zealand
Carletto, Pinot Grigio, Italy 12
Clos Du Bois, Chardonnay, California 12

Duckhorn, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

bt
44
44
44
69

Muga Blanco, Rioja, Spain

Muga Rose, Rioja, Spain

Licia, Albariiio, Rias Baixas, Spain
Celeste, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain

Cavas — Spanish Sparkling 14/ines

btl

Segura Viudas, ROSE, Cava, Spain (small bottle) 12 38 Frexinet Negro, Cava, Spain (small bottle)
54 Segura Viudas, Cava, Spain

0Odd Bird, Blanc de Blancs, France (Non-alcoholic)

Spoanish 2ed Vy/ines

gl
Campo de Borja
Alto Moncayo, Garnacha
Alto Moncayo, ‘Veratdn’, Garnacha 21
Cabriola by Borsao, Garnacha | Syrah | Mazuelo 14
Jumilla
El Nido Cabernet | Monastrell
Clio  Monastrell | Cabernet

J. Gil, ‘Red Label’ Cab | Monastrell | Syrah 15
J. Gil, ‘Blue Label’ Monastrell | Cab | Syrah

Priorat / Penedes
Gran Coronas, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva 18
Secret del Priorat, Garnacha | Cabernet

btl

140
84
48

210
104
54
96

64
84

Ribera del Duero

Tinto Pesquera, Tempranillo

Emilio Moro ‘Finca Resalso’, Tempranillo
Celeste by Familia Torres, Tempranillo
Dominio de Pingus ‘PSI’, Temp. | Garnacha

Rioja

MUGA ‘Prado Enea’, 2016 Gran Reserva
Vega Sicilia & Rothschild, Macan Clasico
La Rioja Alta ‘Vifia Arana’, Gran Reserva
Marqués de Murrieta, Reserva

Marqués de Riscal, Reserva
Marqués de Riscal XR, Reserva

QU &~ New Yorld 2ed Yy ines

Noah River Wines, Cabernet Sauvignon 14
Odd Bird, Grenache blend, France (Non-alcoholic) 14
Le Grand Noir, Pinot Noir, France 12
El Enemigo, Malbec, Argentina

Séptima, Malbec, Argentina 12

52
54
48
74
48

Orin Swift ‘8 years in the Desert’, California
The Prisoner, Zinfandel Blend, California
Simi, Cabernet, Sonoma County

Faust, Cabernet, Coombsville

DAOQU, Cabernet, Paso Robles

Jseers

e Estrella Galicia, Spain (Nonalcoholic & Gluten Removed available)

e OMB Copper e Stella Artois Ale

gl btl

14 52
12 44
16 56
15 52

btl

12 42
38

gl bt

85
14 52
18 66
99

186
163
144

84

19 69
89

btl

99
88
58
123
63



